Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 2
Headend Power & Switches
	QRPS48-CH/R chassis holds 1 or 2 pairs of QRPS48-CV converter modules
  	Chassis backplane contains circuitry to provide either 1 or 2 redundant +24 or +28 VDC outputs from 2 separate -48 VDC
					   inputs
	QRPS48-CH/4 chassis holds up to 4 independent output QRPS48-CV converter modules
  	Chassis backplane contains circuitry to provide up to four +24 or +28 VDC outputs from a single -48 VDC input

QRPS Rack Mount Power Supply:
Ordering Information
1: Output Voltage: 28 VDC
24 VDC
1R = Redundant Chassis with 2 Converter Modules (1 Redundant Output)
2R = Redundant Chassis with 4 Converter Modules (2 Redundant Outputs)
01 = Multi-Output Chassis with 1 Converter Module (1 Non-redundant Output)
02 = Multi-Output Chassis with 2 Converter Modules (2 Non-redundant Outputs)
03 = Multi-Output Chassis with 3 Converter Modules (3 Non-redundant Outputs)
04 = Multi-Output Chassis with 4 Converter Modules (4 Non-redundant Outputs)
   Redundant Chassis = QRPS48-CH/R
   Multi-Output Chassis = QRPS48-CH/4
   Converter Module = QRPS48-CV
Example Part Number:  QRPS48 - 24 / 2R
2: Number of Output Converter Modules
 NOTES:
1 2
Headend Power & Switches
Q-SERIES® Power